Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Div/Area Office Coor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

OCC - Social n
Behaviorial Science Div

OCC - Social n
Behaviorial Science Div

OCC - Social n
Behaviorial Science Div

OCC - Social n
Behaviorial Science Div

OCC - Social n
Behaviorial Science Div

OCC - Social n
Behaviorial Science Div

OCC - Social n
Behaviorial Science Div

OCC - Social n
Behaviorial Science Div

OCC - Social n
Behaviorial Science Div

OCC - Social n
Behaviorial Science Div

Total Wages

$138,682

$127,461

$120,174

$118,374

$118,232

$107,206

$105,306

$90,265

$65,857

$58,185

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$25,891
$24,966
$24,364
$24,216
$24,204
$23,294
$23,138
$24,518

$19,883

$20,974



