Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Social n Behaviorial Science Div	\$138,682	\$25,891
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Social n Behaviorial Science Div	\$127,461	\$24,966
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Social n Behaviorial Science Div	\$120,174	\$24,364
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Social n Behaviorial Science Div	\$118,374	\$24,216
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Social n Behaviorial Science Div	\$118,232	\$24,204
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Social n Behaviorial Science Div	\$107,206	\$23,294
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Social n Behaviorial Science Div	\$105,306	\$23,138
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Social n Behaviorial Science Div	\$90,265	\$24,518
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Social n Behaviorial Science Div	\$65,857	\$19,883
Div/Area Office Coor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Social n Behaviorial Science Div	\$58,185	\$20,974